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Women / 7 / Jr. D
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Justine Goeury7302
Airborne

9.400 9.775 9.5509.800 38.525
3 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Lindsey Hillesland7306
Airborne

9.300 9.700 9.4509.675 38.125
5T 2 2 9 2 

2 

Hannah Calkins7303
Airborne

9.650 9.425 9.5259.425 38.025
1 3 3 4T 3 

3 

Reanna Agah7305
Airborne

9.375 9.050 9.5009.300 37.225
4 11 4 6T 4 

4 

Emily Rudolph7310
Byers Roseville

9.300 9.250 9.3509.275 37.175
5T 8 5 11T 5 

5 

Savannah Nied7343
Rohnert Park

9.150 9.200 9.5509.150 37.050
10 9 7 1T 6 

6 

Miya Iwashita7334
Head Over Heels

9.250 9.350 9.4258.900 36.925
7T 4 9 10 7 

7 

Jessica Pulver7316
Cal Gym Academy

9.250 9.300 9.5508.750 36.850
7T 5T 10 1T 8 

8 

Isabella Oldenburg7339
Performance

9.200 9.300 9.5008.725 36.725
9 5T 11 6T 9 

9 

Rebecca Scheldrup7347
San Mateo

9.475 9.275 9.5008.175 36.425
2 7 16 6T 10 

10 

Audrie Reuss7327
Galaxy

9.075 8.350 9.5259.250 36.200
11 13 6 4T 11 

11 

Lauren Ross7330
GymWorld

9.000 8.950 9.3508.600 35.900
13 12 12 11T 12 

12 

Julia McKairnes7344
Rohnert Park

8.700 9.125 9.0008.275 35.100
14 10 15 14 13 

13 

Jillian Misa7331
GymsStars-Stockton

9.050 7.750 8.7009.050 34.550
12 15 8 16 14 

14 

Jordan Johnson7318
Cal Sports Center

8.675 7.550 9.2008.325 33.750
15 16 14 13 15 

15 

Nicole Bradshaw7323
Davis Diamonds

8.275 8.000 8.7258.550 33.550
16 14 13 15 16 

16 
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